Retrofit  into 5”/6” Housing
High Color Rendering Index
Stepped Baffle trim & 65W BR30 equivalent
LED Retrofit Downlight
Models Wattage Lumen Equivalent LED Life Hours
CM56DL-7110 11.5W 700lm 65W 35,000 hrs*
Features
• Fit for 5” and 6” Recessed Cans

the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original
rating (L70)
Ordering Information
Models Wattage Lumen Base Pack Q’ty Energy Star Color Temperature
CM56DL-7109-9XX 11.5W 700lm E26** 1 No XX = 27 for 2700K
CM56DL-7110-9XX 11.5W 700lm E26** 3 No XX = 30 for 3000K
XX = 40 for 4000K
For example, CM56DL-7109-930
** GU24  pigtail  adapter  sold separately.
Packaging Information
Description CM56DL-7109 CM56DL-7110
Pack quantity 1 3
Case Q’ty per Master Carton 16 4
Total Q’ty per Master Carton 16 12
Master carton gross weight 8.15 Ibs (3.7kg) 9.47 Ibs (4.3kg)
Master carton dimension 46 x 44.5 x 22.5cm 48.5 x 45 x 21cm
Dimmer List UPC information
SKU UPC Pack
CM56DL-7109-930 8 11019 02158 6 1
CM56DL-7109-940 8 11019 02159 3 1
CM56DL-7110-930 8 11019 02137 1 3
CM56DL-7110-940 8 11019 02160 9 3
Brands Models Part Numbers
Lutron
Toggler TGCL-153PH-WH
Toggler CTCL-153P